Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.
Nuke 2B, 600+1000 8/10/2014 13:10 . . .
H H E N

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:14:54 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
14 1:06.467 +0.550 3:31:35.201 12 1:06.413 13:29:23.971
(75) Bo Pedersen 15 1:05.917 3:32:41.118 13 1:06.721 +0308 13:30:30.692
T 3:16:02.033 14 1:06.836 +0423 13:31:37.528
2 1:07.125 +2.178 3:17:09.158 (103) Don W King 15 1:07.156 +0.743 13:32:44.684
3 1:07.178 +2.231 3:18:16.336 1 3:16:04.423
4 1:06.992 +2.045 3:19:23.328 2 1:07.026 +0867 3:17:11.449 (908) Jacob Holm
5 1:37.255 +32.308 3:21:00.583 3 1:07.095 +0936 3:18:18.544 T 13:16:07.687
6 1:07.069 +2122 3:22:07.652 4 1:07.521 +1.362 3:19:26.065 2 1:09.540 +2.260 13:17:17.227
7 1:06.920 +1.973 3:23:14.572 5 1:35.808 +29.649 3:21:01.873 3 1:10.262 +2.982 13:18:27.489
8 1:06.843 +1.89% 3:24:21.415 6 1:07.892 +1733 3:22:09.765 4 1:09.322 +2.042 13:19:36.811
9 1:07.246 +2.299 3:25:28.661 7 1:06.295 +0.136 :3:23:16.060 5 1:27.165 +19.885 13:21:03.976
10 1:39.544 +34.597 3:27:08.205 8 1:06.983 +0.824 3:24:23.043 6 1:09.181 +1.901 13:22:13.157
11 1:06.020 +1.073 3:28:14.225 9 1:07.337 +1178 -3:25:30.380 7 1:08.045 +0.765 13:23:21.202
12 1:06.518 +1571 3:29:20.743 10 1:38.738 +32.579 3:27:09.118 8 1:07.951 +0.671 13:24:29.153
13 1:06.576 +1.629 3:30:27.319 11 1:07.221 +1.062 .3:28:16.339 9 1:07.280 13:25:36.433
14 1:06.080 +1.133 3:31:33.399 12 1:06.266 +0.107 :3:29:22.605 10 1:34.682 +27.402 13:27:11.115
15 1:04.947 3:32:38.346 13 1:06.542 +0.383 3:30:29.147 11 1:08.126 +0.846 13:28:119.241
14 1:06.529 +0.370 .3:31:35.676 12 1:08.107 +0.827 13:29:27.348
(101) Christoffer Nielsen 15 1:06.159 3:32:41.835 13 1:08.406 +1.126 13:30:35.754
T 3:16:03.762 14 1:08.886 +1.606 13:31:44.640
2 1:06.552 +0.790 3:17:10.314 (149) Kasper Schou Nielsen 15 1:09.411 +2131 13:32:54.051
3 1:07.149 +1387 3:18:17.463 1 3:16:06.715
4 1:07.368 +1.606 3:19:24.831 2 1:09.147 +2913 3:17:15.862 (611) Bent Fischer
5 1:36.245 +30.483 3:21:01.076 3 1:07.635 +1.401 3:18:23.497 T 13:16:08.890
6 1:07.001 +1.239 3:22:08.077 4 1:06.836 +0.602 3:19:30.333 2 1:09.152 +0.765 13:17:18.042
7 1:06.993 +1.231 3:23:15.070 5 1:32.509 +26.275 3:21:02.842 3 1:09.571 +1.184 13:18:27.613
8 1:06.451 +0.689 3:24:21.521 6 1:08.295 +2.061 3:22:11.137 4 1:10.324 +1.937 13:19:37.937
9 1:07.976 +2214 3:25:29.497 7 1:07.093 +0859 3:23:18.230 5 1:26.267 +17.880 13:21:04.204
10 1:38.990 +33.228 3:27:08.487 8 1:06.745 +0511 3:24:24.975 6 1:10.409 +2022 13:22:14.613
1 1:06.052 +0.290 3:28:14.539 9 1:07.308 +1.074 3:25:32.283 7 1:09.580 +1.193 13:23:24.193
12 1:06.466 +0.704 3:29:21.005 10 1:37.967 +31.733 -3:27:10.250 8 1:10.657 +2.270 13:24:34.850
13 1:06.405 +0.643 3:30:27.410 u 1:06.960 +0726 3:28:17.210 9 1:10.838 +2.451 13:25:45.688
14 1:05.762 3:31:33.172 12 1:06.392 +0.158 -3:29:23.602 10 1:26.875 +18.488 13:27:12.563
15 1:06.482 +0.720 3:32:39.654 13 1:06.234 :3:30:29.836 1 1:09.225 +0.838 13:28:21.788
14 1:06.466 +0.232 3:31:36.302 12 1:09.508 +1.121 13:29:31.296
(104) Niels Christian Jirgensen 15 1:06.528 +0.294 3:32:42.830 13 1:08.428 +0.041 13:30:39.724
T 3:16:02.391 14 1:08.387 13:31:48.111
2 1:06.928 +0.953 3:17:09.319 (220) Martin Nielsen 15 1:09.280 +0.893 13:32:57.391
3 1:07.265 +1290 3:18:16.584 1 -3:16:05.563
4 1:06.849 +0874 3:19:23.433 2 1:07.348 +1172 3i17:12.911 (515) Jonas Husted
5 1:37.473 +31.498 3:21:00.906 3 1:07.639 +1463 3:18:20.550 T [3:16:07.200
6 1:06.936 +0.961 3:22:07.842 4 1:07.484 +1.308 -3:19:28.034 2 1:09.647 +1.057 13:17:16.847
7 1:07.137 +1.162 3:23:14.979 5 1:34.532 +28.356 3:21:02.566 3 1:10.385 +1.795 13:18:27.232
8 1:07.080 +1.105 3:24:22.059 6 1:07.977 +1.801 3:22:10.543 4 1:09.757 +1.167 13:19:36.989
9 1:07.045 +1.070 3:25:29.104 7 1:06.692 +0.516 3:23:17.235 5 1:27.161 +18.571 13:21:04.150
10 1:39.352 +33.377 3:27:08.456 8 1:07.033 +0.857 3:24:24.268 6 1:09.995 +1405 13:22:14.145
1 1:06.741 +0.766 3:28:15.197 9 1:07.834 +1658 3:25:32.102 7 1:08.590 13:23:22.735
12 1:06.091 +0.116 3:29:21.288 10 1:37.459 +31.283 3:27:09.561 8 1:09.081 +0.491 13:24:31.816
13 1:06.752 +0.777 3:30:28.040 11 1:07.516 +1.340 3:28:17.077 9 1:11.763 +3173 13:25:43.579
14 1:05.975 3:31:34.015 12 1:06.176 3:29:23.253 10 1:28.156 +19.566 13:27:11.735
15 1:06.249 +0274 3:32:40.264 13 1:07.161 +0.985 3:30:30.414 1 1:09.036 +0.446 13:28:20.771
14 1:06.523 +0.347 3:31:36.937 12 1:08.772 +0.182 13:29:29.543
(201) Martin Christiansen 15 1:06.707 +0.531 3:32:43.644 13 1:08.944 +0354 13:30:38.487
T 3:16:03.194 14 1:08.891 +0301 13:31:47.378
2 1:06.709 +0.792 3:17:09.903 (171) Peter “stervang 15 1:10.157 +1.567 13:32:57.535
3 1:07.378 +1.461 3:18:17.281 1 3:16:04.822
4 1:07.009 +1.092 3:19:24.290 2 1:07.542 +1129 3:17:12.364 (45) Anders Larsen
5 1:36.684 +30.767 3:21:00.974 3 1:07.694 +1281 -3:18:20.058 T 13:16:06.428
6 1:07.955 +2.038 3:22:08.929 4 1:07.502 +1.089 :3:19:27.560 2 1:09.975 +1519 13:17:16.403
7 1:06.618 +0.701 3:23:15.547 5 1:34.380 +27.967 -3:21:01.940 3 1:10.265 +1.809 13:18:26.668
8 1:07.108 +1.191 3:24:22.655 6 1:08.892 +2479 3:22:10.832 4 1:09.498 +1.042 13:19:36.166
9 1:07.072 +1.155 3125:29.727 7 1:07.135 +0722 3:23:17.967 5 1:26.992 +18.536 13:21:03.158
10 1:38.963 +33.046 3:27:08.690 8 1:07.250 +0.837 3:24:25.217 6 1:09.392 +0.936 13:22:12.550
1 1:07.129 +1212 3:28:15.819 9 1:07.296 +0.883 3:25:32.513 7 1:09.451 +0.995 13:23:22.001
12 1:06.190 +0.273 3:29:22.009 10 1:37.423 +31.010 3:27:09.936 8 1:08.456 13:24:30.457
13 1:06.725 +0.808 3:30:28734 1 1:07.622 +1.209 3:28:17.558 9 1:09.413 +0957 13:25:39.870
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Knutstorp

Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.

Nuke 2B, 600-+1000 8/10/2014 13:10 . . .

N H EH N
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:14:54 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 1:31.450 +22.994 3:27:11.320 8 1:10.379 +0836 3:24:38.199
1 1:09.022 +0.566 3:28:20.342 9 1:09.543 13:25:47.742
12 1:09.466 +1.010 3:29:29.808 10 1:27.398 +17.855 3:27:15.140
13 1:09.724 +1.268 3:30:39.532 u 1:10.936 +139 3:28:26.076
14 1:10.408 +1.952 3:31:49.940 12 1:11.540 +1.997 3:29:37.616
15 110344 +1888 3:33:00.284 13 1:10.423 +0.880 3:30:48.039
14 1:10.709 +1.166 3:31:58.748
(60) Troels Bertelsen
T 3:16:00.534 (52) Sami Durrani
2 1:10.451 +2052 3:17:19.985 1 :3:16:08.986
3 1:09.926 1527 3:18:29.911 2 1:10.225 +0.650 3:17:19.211
4 1:09.350 +0951 3:19:39.261 3 1:11.479 +1.904 :3:18:30.690
5 1:26.165 +17.766 3:21:05.426 4 1:09.575 :3:19:40.265
6 1110264 +1865 3:22:15.690 5 1:25.672 +16.097 3:21:05.937
7 1:09.515 +1116 3:23:25.205 6 1:10.145 +0570 3:22:16.082
8 1:10.495 +2.09 3:24:35.700 7 1:10.009 +0434 -3:23:26.091
9 1110928 42529 3:25:46.628 8 1:10.192 +0617 3:24:36.283
10 1:27.108 +18.709 3:27:13.736 9 1:10.228 +0653 3:25:46.511
1 1:08.669 +0270 3:28:22.405 10 1:26.957 +17.382 3:27:13.468
12 1:09.451 +1.052 3:29:31.856 1 1:11.710 42135 3:28:25.178
13 110776 42377 3:30:42.632 12 1:11.750 +2175 3:29:36.928
14 1:08.399 3:31:51.031 13 1:10.724 +1.149 3:30:47.652
15 1:09.992 +1593 3:33:01.023 14 1:21.420 +11.845 3:32:09.072
(337) Lars Snak'bas
3:16:09.531
2 1:09.902 +1.061 3:17:19.433
3 1:10.021 +1.180 3:18:29.454
4 1:08.841 3:19:38.295
5 1:26.707 +17.866 3:21:05.002
6 1:10.344 +1.503 3:22:15.346
7 1:09.564 +0723 3:23:24.910
8 1:10.419 +1578 3:24:35.329
9 1:09.568 +0.727 3:25:44.897
10 1:27.300 +18.459 3:27:12.197
1 1:09.011 +0170 3:28:21.208
12 1:09.971 +1130 3:29:31.179
13 1:11.285 +2444 3:30:42.464
14 1:12.147 +3306 3:31:54.611
15 1:13.805 +4.964 3:33:08.416
(55) Nicky raavad
T 311610723
2 1:10.362 +0.687 3:17:21.085
3 1:10.663 +0988 3:18:31.748
4 1:09.675 3:19:41.423
5 1:26.285 +16.610 13:21:07.708
6 1:09.833 +0.158 3:22:17.541
7 1:09.907 +0232 3:23:27.448
8 1:10.224 +0.549 3:24:37.672
9 1:10.311 +0.636 3:25:47.983
10 1:27.620 +17.945 3:27:15.603
1 1:10.503 +0.828 3:28:26.106
12 1:11.672 +1997 13:29:37.778
13 1:10.362 +0.687 3:30:48.140
14 1:10.349 +0.674 3:31:58.489
15 1:10.351 +0.676 3:33:08.840
(143) Simon Jespersen
T 3:16:10.760
2 1:10.160 +0617 3:17:20.920
3 1:10.465 +0922 3:18:31.385
4 1:09.873 +0330 3:19:41.258
5 1:25.646 +16.103 3:21:06.904
6 1:10.615 +1072 3:22:17.519
7 1:10.301 +0.758 3:23:27.820
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